Datum: 11.04.2023

Athleten

Nr.

Nachname

Hohensinner

2 Zerbes
3 Baazs
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Schmidl
Meditz
Reiter
Theni
Unger

Kreuzer
Wirnsberger
Kiedl
Spreitzer
Steiner
Flatscher
Gigerl
Pruckler
Paier
Rorbacher
Braunstein

Gutenbrunner
Keppler
Spreitzer
Obendrauf
Endlicher
Petersen
Zeid

Vorname

Thomas
Alexander

Adrian Istvan

John
Patrick
David
Kevin
Philipp

Lukas
Gregor
Paul
Oliver
Luca
Andreas
Thomas
Benjamin
Matteo
Martin
Reinhard

Michael
Matthias
Christoph
Christian
David
Simon
Stefan

STMK Landesmeister schaft im klassischen

Kraftdreikampf 2023
30.04.2023
KSV TheField Fernitz

Veren

Open mannlich
bis 66,0 kg
FC Schwermetall Ottendorf
Barbell Béarlis Powerlifting
Benching Bastards Spielberg

bis74,0 kg
Barbell Béarlis Powerlifting
Benching Bastards Spielberg
Benching Bastards Spielberg
FC Schwermetall Ottendorf
FC Schwermetall Ottendorf

bis 83,0 kg
Benching Bastards Spielberg
Goodfellas KDK
Goodfellas KDK
Benching Bastards Spielberg
Barbell Tribe Graz
Barbell Tribe Graz
PSV Graz/KDK
Benching Bastards Spielberg
Goodfellas KDK
Barbell Bérlis Powerlifting
Graz Giants PL

bis93,0 kg
Benching Bastards Spielberg
FC Schwermetall Ottendorf
Benching Bastards Spielberg
PSV Graz/KDK
Goodfellas KDK
Benching Bastards Spielberg
Saiyans Powerlifting Kraftdrei kampf

Geburtstag

1989
1996
2002

1995
1996
2003
1991
1992

1999
1994
2000
1993
2004
2000
1980
2006
2000
2002
1997

1994
1981
1995
1981
2001
2006
1992

Total

477,50 kg
432,50 kg
0,00 kg

560,00 kg
482,50 kg
0,00 kg
0,00 kg
0,00 kg

705,00 kg
587,50 kg
555,00 kg
540,00 kg
425,00 kg
0,00 kg
0,00 kg
0,00 kg
0,00 kg
0,00 kg
0,00 kg

665,00 kg
647,50 kg
600,00 kg
450,00 kg
0,00 kg
0,00 kg
0,00 kg

Limit
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Hofer
Kulmer
Reid
Saurer
Haplea

Kaiser

7 Seidnitzer
8 Eder

9 Raspotnig

10
11
12
13
14
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Gréssing
Baumhackl
Horvath
Schuster
Hinterkircher

Brandl
Oberperfler
Eisner
Offerman
Hausler
Schuster

Brunner

Plotek

2 Sabathy
3 Koser
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Viehauser
Svete
Kopp
Reinprecht
Buchmayr
Suppan

René

Andreas
Michael
Thomas
Raphael

Timothy
Alexander

Manuel
Roland

Dr. Gunther
Lukas
Helmut
Michael
Georg
Thomas

Michael
Felix
Markus
Florian
Martin
Bernd

Lukas

Oliwia

Marlene
Andrea

Ruth Dorothea

Chiara
Kimberly
Johanna
Sarah
Julia

bis 105,0 kg
Goodfellas KDK
Sportverein Novo Athletics Weiz
Graz Giants PL
Barbell Barlis Powerlifting
Barbell Tribe Graz

Graz Giants PL

FC Schwermetall Ottendorf

Graz Giants PL

Graz Giants PL

Goodfellas KDK

Sportverein Novo Athletics Weiz
Goodfellas KDK

PSV Graz/KDK

KSV The Field Fernitz

bis 120,0 kg
Goodfellas KDK
Barbell Tribe Graz
Graz Giants PL
KSV The Field Fernitz
Sportverein Novo Athletics Weiz
FC Schwermetall Ottendorf

ab 120,0 kg
Barbell Bérlis Powerlifting

Open weiblich
bis57,0 kg
Benching Bastards Spielberg
Barbell Tribe Graz
Goodfellas KDK

bis 63,0 kg
PSV Graz/KDK
Barbell Tribe Graz
Benching Bastards Spielberg
Graz Giants PL
Goodfellas KDK
Goodfellas KDK

bis 69,0 kg

1997
1987
2002
2001
2002

2001

1999
1988
1965
1995
1954
1999
1988
1990

1997
1996
1994
1990
1992
1989

1997

2004
1996
2002

1988
1997
1996
2001
1998
2005

789,00 kg
600,00 kg
590,00 kg
557,50 kg
502,50 kg

500,00 kg

0,00 kg
0,00 kg
0,00 kg
0,00 kg
0,00 kg
0,00 kg
0,00 kg
0,00 kg

698,00 kg
677,50 kg
665,00 kg
0,00 kg
0,00 kg
0,00 kg

720,00 kg

240,00 kg
0,00 kg
0,00 kg

425,00 kg
360,00 kg
297,50 kg
0,00 kg
0,00 kg
0,00 kg
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1 Fischer
2 Kriegl

3 Eberhardt
4 Maxl

5 Rauscher

1 Fleck
2 Picha

Total:63

Kampfrichter

Nr. Nachname
1 Kasparek
2 Sabathy
3 Sabathy

Schadler-
Kasparek

5 Stadlhofer

Total: 5

Nicole

Luisa
Anna-Sophie
Sarah

Tanja

Julia
Sandrina

Vorname
Gernot
Manfred
Marlene

Martina

Ewald

Benching Bastards Spielberg
Barbell Bérlis Powerlifting
Barbell Tribe Graz

Graz Giants PL

Barbell Barlis Powerlifting

bis 76,0 kg
Graz Giants PL
Saiyans Powerlifting Kraftdrei kampf

Verein

PSV Graz/KDK
Kraftsportverein Graz
Barbell Tribe Graz

PSV Graz/KDK

Kraftsportverein Graz

1994
2005
2000
2004
1993

1993
2004

Lizenz

KR Bundedlizenz
KR Bundeslizenz
KR Bundeslizenz

KR Bundeslizenz

KR Bundeslizenz

302,50 kg
237,50 kg
0,00 kg
0,00 kg
0,00 kg

360,00 kg
0,00 kg
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